Cape

[Lavender
TEAHOUSE

- Indulge Your Senses -

Devonshire Tea / Coffee with Scone
Any hot tea or coffee of your choice, listed below, served with a freshly baked
lavender, plain, or savoury cheese & chive scone.

Pot of Tea

Cape Lavender Lavender Tea

Long leaf caffeine free herbal black tea infused with culinary lavender.
T2 Teas

English Breakfast China Jasmine Green Tea
Earl Grey Chai

Just Peppermint Red Rooibos

Vanilla Mint Just Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger Ruby Red Rosehip

Yallingup Coffee

Espresso Double Espresso
Short Macchiato Long Macchiato
Long Black Flat White
Cappuccino Café Latte
Mocha Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Babycino

Freshly Baked Home-made Scone
A freshly baked lavender or plain scone served with the lavender jam of the
day & double cream, or a savoury cheese & chive scone served with butter.

Freshly Baked Cake with Tea / Coffee

Please see our cake display for a selection of locally made cakes, served with
double cream & any hot tea or coffee of your choice (listed above).

Freshly Baked Cake

Please see our cake display for a selection of locally made cakes, served with
double cream.

Lavender Ice Cream
Served in a bowl or waffle cone, exclusively made by Millers Ice Cream.

Please note split billing is not available.

Shop our range of Lavender products online at www.capelavender.com.au

For 1
For 2
For 3
For 4

$12.00

$4.50
$8.50
$12.50
$16.50

$4.50

$2.50

$7.95

$14.50

$10.50

$6.50



Cape

[Lavender
TEAHOUSE

- Indulge Your Senses -

Home-made Biscuits $4.50
Please see our display for a selection of locally made biscuits.

Iced Tea of the Day $6.00
A fragrant blend of T2 teas, please ask for the flavour of the day.

Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha $7.00
Soft Drinks $3.50
Solo Coca-Cola

Fanta Coca-Cola Zero

Schweppes Lemonade Bottled Water

Orange Juice Apple Juice

Glass of Estate Semillon Sav Blanc $8.50
Glass of Estate Cabernet Sauvignon $9.50

Please note split billing is not available.

Shop our range of Lavender products online at www.capelavender.com.au




