

- Indulge Your Senses -

Devonshire Tea / Coffee with Scone			\$12.00
Any hot tea or coffee of your cl	noice, listed below, served with a freshly baked		
lavender, plain, or savoury che	ese & chive scone.		
Pot of Tea		For 1	\$4.50
Cape Lavender Lavender Tea	a	For 2	
Long leaf caffeine free herbal black tea infused with culinary lavender.		For 3	•
T2 Teas		For 4	\$16.50
English Breakfast	China Jasmine Green Tea		
Earl Grey	Chai		
Just Peppermint	Red Rooibos		
Vanilla Mint	Just Chamomile		
Lemongrass & Ginger	Ruby Red Rosehip		
			4
Yallingup Coffee			\$4.50
Espresso	Double Espresso		
Short Macchiato	Long Macchiato		
Long Black	Flat White		
Cappuccino	Café Latte		
Mocha	Chai Latte		
Hot Chocolate			
Babycino			\$2.50
Freshly Baked Home-made Scone			\$7.95
•	ain scone served with the lavender jam of the		
day & double cream, or a savo	ury cheese & chive scone served with butter.		
	961		
Freshly Baked Cake with Tea / Coffee			\$14.50
• •	r a selection of locally made cakes, served with		
double cream & any hot tea or	coffee of your choice (listed above).		
Freshly Baked Cake			\$10.50
Please see our cake display fo	r a selection of locally made cakes, served with		
double cream.			
Lavender Ice Cream			\$6.50
Served in a bowl or waffle cone, exclusively made by Millers Ice Cream.			



- Indulge Your Senses -

Home-made Biscuits Please see our display for a selection	of locally made biscuits.		\$4.50
Iced Tea of the Day A fragrant blend of T2 teas, please ask for the flavour of the day.			
Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha			\$7.00
Soft Drinks			\$3.50
Solo	Coca-Cola		
Fanta	Coca-Cola Zero		
Schweppes Lemonade	Bottled Water		
Orange Juice	Apple Juice		
Glass of Estate Semillon Sav Blanc			\$8.50
Glass of Estate Cabernet Sauvignon			\$9.50